
Verein / Standbetreiber

0,5 LT
(Box á 280 STK)

0,3 LT
(Box á 350 STK)

0,2 LT
(Box á 450 STK)

Leere Boxen
(ohne Deckel)

Bestätigung der Übernahme

Anfangsbestand (Boxen)
Name Unterschrift

Zukäufe
0,5 LT 

(Box á 280 STK)
0,3 LT

(Box á 350 STK)
0,2 LT

(Box á 450 STK)
Leere Boxen

(ohne Deckel)
Name und Uhrzeit Unterschrift

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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